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Platz Zeit Startnr. Ruderer Verein
1 00:25:20 3 Cara Pakszies RV Neptun Konstanz
Ladina Meier Frankfurter RG Germania
2 00:26:27 4 Alissa Buhrmann  Libecker RG
Svea Pichner Libecker Frauen-RG
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Platz Zeit Startnr. Ruderer Verein
1 00:25:10 9 Carlotta Wolff SC Magdeburg
Leonie Wollmer SC Magdeburg
2 00:25:40 8 Helena Spanke Neusser RV
Olivia Clotten Neusser RV
3 00:26:03 12 Ronya Elles RC Hansa Dortmund
Frederike Foster =~ RC Meschede
4 00:26:12 11 Marie-Luise Kohlba(Hallesche-Rvg. Bollberg u. Nelson
Anne Schepinski ~ Hallesche-Rvg. Bollberg u. Nelson
5 00:26:15 21 Ida Polarczyk RV Waltrop
Katharina Soldat ~ Duisburger RV
6 00:26:53 14 Lara Horster Crefelder RC
Emma Arp RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
7 00:26:58 22 Grietje-Marit Webe RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
Andra Aumann RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
8 00:27:02 17 Mira Leyers Deutscher RC
Karla Stliwe Deutscher RC
9 00:27:28 13 Antonia Galland RK am Baldeneysee
Antonia Hinze Essener RRV
10 00:28:01 19 Anna Oldewurtel RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
Annelie Heitsch RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
11 00:28:07 24 Finya Nolzen Duisburger RV
Katharina Hallay =~ RC Germania Dusseldorf
12 00:28:16 20 Julia ZolIner RC Witten
Johanna Kampmanr RV Waltrop
13 00:29:27 16 Vivien Kiver TSV Otterndorf/RA

Dorothee Honnen TSV Otterndorf/RA
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DRV langstrecke

303 SM 2-A

Platz Zeit

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

00:21:19

00:21:25

00:21:26

00:21:27

00:21:30

00:21:31

00:21:32

00:21:42

00:21:49

00:22:00

00:22:06

00:22:09

00:22:12

00:22:12

00:22:13

Startnr. Ruderer

31 Felix Brummel
Nico Merget

27 Johannes WeilRenfeld
Torben Johannesen

32 Christopher Reinhardt
Hannes Ocik

26 Olaf Roggensack
Felix Wimberger

25 Jakob Schneider
Laurits Follert

30 Malte Jakschik
Richard Schmidt

28 Wolf Niclas Schroder
Paul Gebauer

29 Malte Groffmann
Marc Leske

33 Maximilian Planer
Maximilian Korge

43 Benedict Eggeling
Mattes Schonherr

40 Richard Aurich
John Heithoff

41 Tom Tewes

Kaspar Friedrich Virnekaes

36 Philipp-Andre Syring
Marc Kammann

42 Robin Goeritz
Julius Christ

38 Paul Hendrik Dohrmann

Dortmund 2019

Verein

RV Minster

Frankfurter RG Germania

RC "Westfalen" 1929 e.V. Herdecke
RC Favorite Hammonia

RV Dorsten

Schweriner RG

RC Tegel 1886

Passauer RV

RK am Baldeneysee
Crefelder RC

RV Rauxel

RV Treviris

RU Arkona Berlin

Potsdamer RC Germania

RC Favorite Hammonia
Crefelder RC

Bernburger RC

Berliner RC

RC Favorite Hammonia

RC Potsdam

SC DHfK Leipzig

RV Minster

Minchener RC

Minchener RC

SC Magdeburg

Der Hamburger und Germania RC
Kolner RV

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Wurzener Rvg. Schwarz-Gelb
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Henning Koncke Osnabricker RV
16 00:22:13 44 Leon Knaack Deutscher RC
Ryan Smith Deutscher RC
17 00:22:14 39 Soénke Kruse RV Minster
Henry Hopmann RC Hansa Dortmund
18 00:22:21 35 Jakob Gebel Crefelder RC
Janek Schirrmacher Siegburger RV
19 00:22:23 34 Max John ORC Rostock
Leon Braatz RC Bergedorf
20 00:22:26 45 Marcel Schopf Ulmer RC Donau
Jannik Metzger Marbacher RV
21 00:22:32 37 Jacob Schulte-Bockholt Crefelder RC
Lukas Geller Crefelder RC
22 00:22:32 54 Simon Schubert USV TU Dresden
Nikolaus Rossbach Berliner RC
23 00:22:45 49 Marvin Paul RC Potsdam
Jonas Huth RC Potsdam
24 00:22:52 47 Julian Garth Crefelder RC
Julius Lingnau Bonner RG
25 00:23:01 56 Leonard Christian Brahms RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
Cornelis Canenbley RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
26 00:23:07 51 William Strulick SC DHfK Leipzig
Paul Burger RV Erlangen
27 00:23:18 53 Benno Nolkemper Der Hamburger und Germania RC
Mattis Lassen RC Allemannia
28 00:23:29 52 Luka Mittig Alster-RV Hanseat
Jannis Matzander RC Favorite Hammonia
29 00:23:30 50 Maximilian Milde Pirnaer RV
Constantin Conrad Dresdner RC

01.12.2019



DRV langstrecke

304 SM 2-A LG

Platz Zeit

1

00:22:32

00:22:33

00:23:03

00:23:18

00:23:23

00:23:32

00:23:41

Startnr. Ruderer

59 Johannes Neubauer
Benjamin Nelles

58 Julius Wagner
Henning SproBmann

61 Bela Winde
Jesper Fisch

64 Moritz Romer
Fabian Gerhus

63 Lukas Schneckenberger
Christian Heszler

60 Marcel Gallien
Gunnar Tretzsch

62 Jonathan Schoénecker
Amadé Wagner

Dortmund 2019

Verein

Neusser RV

Neusser RV

RC Hansa Dortmund

RR ETUF Essen

RG Wiking Berlin

RK am Wannsee

Svg. Scharnebeck RA
Svg. Scharnebeck RA
RC Nurtingen

RC Nirtingen

RG Wiking Berlin

RG Wiking Berlin
Minchener RSV Bayern
Minchener RSV Bayern
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DRV langstrecke

305JM 2- A
Platz Zeit
1 00:22:32
2  00:22:37
3 00:22:56
4  00:23:02
5 00:23:23
6 00:23:34
7 00:23:37
8 00:23:43
9 00:23:44
10 00:23:50
11  00:23:50
12 00:23:51
13 00:23:59
14  00:23:59
15 00:24:02

Startnr. Ruderer

66 Henning Kaufer
Korwin Hildebrandt
65 Frederik Breuer
Paul-Eric Klapperich
67 Yannik Sohns
Julius Heger
77 Max Krammenschneider
Benedikt Hollander
71 Christoph Canenbley
Tom Thomas
70 Paul Martin
Henning Maal3en
76 lvan Maidachevskyi
Leonard Benno Bihrke
87 Jannis Becker
Jannic Sommer
81 Jan Rieger
Moritz Carl
69 Moritz Pipa
Friedrich Amelingmeyer
78 Jan Hofschroer
Janne Rosendahl
84 Finn Olshof
Henrik Mdller
73 Niklas Lebede
Sven Achterfeld
85 Jakob Groneik
Fynn Lasse Koy
74 Lukas Grimm

Dortmund 2019

Verein

Essener RRV

RC Hansa Dortmund

Bonner RG

Bonner RG

Steeler RV

Renn-Rugm. Miilheim

Essener RRV

RK am Baldeneysee

RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
Essener RRV

RC Witten

RHTC Rheine

RV Minster

Bessel-RC

Bessel-RC

RV Minster

RV Minster

Osnabricker RV

Osnabricker RV

RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
RC Hamm

RC Hamm

Duisburger RV

Renn-Rugm. Milheim

Bonner RG

Bonner RG

Passauer RV
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DRV langstrecke

16

17

18

19

20

21

00:24:04

00:24:04

00:24:07

00:24:10

00:24:21

00:24:31

Julian Grimm
72 Aaron B6hm
Sven Liebrich
83 Linford Meyer
Marcel Krause
89 Valentin Losch
Simon Hock
80 Sebastian Merschel
Jakob Daum
79 Florian Klar
Fynn Strozyk
88 Simeon Falger
Ben Wolke

Dortmund 2019

Passauer RV

Ulmer RC Donau

RC Nirtingen

Osnabricker RV

Osnabricker RV

RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten
RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten
RV Minster

RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
Renn-Rugm. Miilheim

Essener RRV

WSV Disseldorf RG

RC Germania Dusseldorf
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306 SM 1x A
Platz Zeit Startnr. Ruderer Verein
1 00:22:33 110 Aaron Erfanian Deutscher RC
2 00:22:40 109 Paul Berghoff SC Magdeburg
3 00:22:50 106 Jonas Gelsen RC Nassovia Hochst
4 00:22:50 108 Elrond Kullmann Dresdner RC
5 00:22:51 101 Merlin Schmid RV Neptun Konstanz
6 00:23:05 93 Anton Finger Berliner RC
7 00:23:10 95 Franz Werner Pirnaer RV
8 00:23:15 123 Paul Kirsch Frankfurter RG Germania
9 00:23:17 113 Mahni Fatahi Ulmer RC Donau
10 00:23:20 100 Joscha Feder RV Minster
11  00:23:25 92 Maximilian Frankel Offenbacher RG Undine
12 00:23:28 122 Erik Kohlbach Hallesche-Rvg. Béllberg u. Nelson
13 00:23:35 97 Julius Rommelmann Renn-Rugm. Miilheim
14  00:23:35 98 Malte Engelbracht Deutscher RC
15 00:23:36 129 Luis Ellner Frankfurter RG Germania
16  00:23:37 111 Raoul Overath Mainzer RV
17 00:23:38 99 Klas-Ole Lass RC Potsdam
18 00:23:44 134 Nils Stutz Rvg. Kappeln im Turn- und SV Kappeln
19 00:23:45 104 Paul Kriger SC Magdeburg
20 00:23:47 118 Justus Herget USV TU Dresden
21  00:23:48 105 Alexander Finger Berliner RC
22 00:23:51 114 Jannis Romanowski Hildesheimer RC
23 00:23:52 132 Nick Welzenbach SC Magdeburg
24 00:23:53 96 Moritz Wolff Berliner RC
25 00:23:58 124 Wessel Hesselink RV Minster
26 00:24:03 102 Steven Hacker Dresdner RC
27 00:24:16 127 Paul Pietsch SC Magdeburg
28 00:24:29 119 Julius Hendrik Glker RV Dorsten
29 00:24:30 120 Tom-Otis Brandes Deutscher RC

01.12.2019
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00:24:31 125 Moritz Volkmuth Hurther RG
31 00:25:09 116 Aryan Kumar RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
32 00:25:25 126 Lars Menzel RC Germania Diisseldorf

01.12.2019



DRV langstrecke

307 SM 1x A LG

Platz Zeit

1 00:22:31

2 00:22:48

3 00:22:55

4 00:23:00

5 00:23:04

6 00:23:05

7 00:23:29

8 00:23:41

9 00:23:45
10 00:23:54
11  00:24:01
12 00:24:05
13 00:24:08
14  00:24:09
15 00:24:14
16 00:24:15
17 00:24:24
18 00:24:24
19 00:24:27
20 00:24:27
21 00:24:29
22 00:24:30
23 00:24:33
24  00:24:38
25 00:24:44
26 00:24:48
27  00:25:00
28 00:25:03
29 00:25:15

Startnr. Ruderer

135 Florian Roller
138 Joachim Agne
140 Johannes Ursprung

142 Melvin Miiller-Ruchholtz

145 Simon KlGter

139 Julian Schneider
137 Eric Magnus Paul
141 Malte Pelle Rietdorf
150 Rouven Oliver Berg
146 Hendrik Winkel
153 Finn Wolter

168 Tillmann Riess

148 Patrick Hofmockel
172 Marlon Welsch
158 Friedrich Kaiser
149 Nikita Mohr

152 Ole Schneider

170 Benedikt Niederalt
165 Khalil Mansouri
169 Lasse Kraus

155 Tom Kiesel

162 Johann Maal}

161 Calum MacRae
154 Adrian Mengedoth
163 Jacob Waldhelm
167 Cornelius Becker
157 Yassin Aimé Legien
159 Lukas Schambach
164 Leo Skoberne

Dortmund 2019

Verein

Stuttgarter RG

ARC Wiirzburg

Frankfurter RG Germania

Erster Kieler RC

Mannheimer RV Amicitia
Frankfurter RG Germania

Der Hamburger und Germania RC
Der Hamburger und Germania RC
RC Allemannia

RV Dorsten

RC Witten

Frankfurter RG Germania

ARC Wiirzburg

GieRener RC Hassia

RV Wandsbek

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

RC Rheinfelden Baden

RG Minchen

Der Hamburger und Germania RC
RG HANSA e.V.

ARC Wiirzburg

Bremer SC RA

ARC Wiirzburg

RK Normannia

RC Allemannia

GieRener R.G.

RV Weser

Wormser RC Blau-Weils
Offenbacher RG Undine
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00:25:31 166 Bo-Cheng Yang RC Allemannia
31 00:25:35 171 Florian Kausemann RG Miinchen
32 00:26:06 156 Hector-Giovanni Kinski Potsdamer RC Germania

01.12.2019



DRV langstrecke

308 JM 1x A
Platz Zeit

1 00:23:18

2 00:23:22

3 00:23:42

4 00:24:04

5 00:24:15

6 00:24:16

7 00:24:17

8 00:24:18

9 00:24:22
10 00:24:22
11  00:24:23
12 00:24:26
13 00:24:26
14  00:24:36
15 00:24:36
16 00:24:46
17 00:24:49
18 00:24:51
19 00:24:55
20 00:24:55
21  00:24:55
22 00:24:59
23 00:25:04
24  00:25:04
25 00:25:07
26 00:25:11
27 00:25:13
28 00:25:18
29 00:25:20

Startnr. Ruderer
173 Paul Leerkamp
176 Adrian-Nick Bastian
195 Nils Seifert
182 Philipp Dosse
177 Paul Emil Scholz

200 Johannes Henrik Langhans

179 Maurice Krutwage
202 Luca Schneider
174 Jan Henrik Szymczak
190 Jakob Hintz

186 Yannik Brink

193 Finn Breitenfeldt
199 Kjell van der Bergh
178 Moritz Witten

185 Lukas Gutsche

181 David Kieserling
184 Paul Roder

205 Matthias Haggenei
183 Moritz Ombodi
201 Malte Machwitz
203 Tim Scholz

197 Mathieu Henri Njofang
189 Yannik Stadler

206 Lennart Van Beem
210 Nicolas Fuest

192 Nis Salewski

346 Laurin Kipp

188 Lirion Djekovic
196 Hannes Horn

Dortmund 2019

Verein

Osnabricker RV

SC Magdeburg

Pirnaer RV

Der Hamburger und Germania RC
Duisburger RV

LRV Schleswig-Holstein
RC Germania Dusseldorf
Koblenzer RC Rhenania
Crefelder RC

Wormser RC Blau-Weil3
Bessel-RC

Breisacher RV

Allgem. Alster-Club
WSV Honnef
Siegburger RV

RC Meschede

SC Berlin-Képenick
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Torgauer RV

LRV Schleswig-Holstein
Koblenzer RC Rhenania
Deutscher RC
Miindener RV

Essener RRV

Essener RRV

Libecker RK

RV Minster

Miindener RV

SC DHfK Leipzig
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DRV~ langstrecke

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

00:25:20
00:25:37
00:25:53
00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:15
00:26:28
00:26:36
00:26:40
00:26:45
00:27:08
00:27:26
00:27:50
00:28:15

208 Bennet Gerritzen
347 Timon Wehling
217 Lucas Bohlefeld
207 Clemens Issig
218 Paul Lange

212 Nils Tristram

211 Veit Handke

216 Jan Schiren

215 Michel Wende
187 Hendrik Weskamp
220 Felix Grobe

219 Lukas Henseler
214 Joschua Hemp
221 Oscar Kafsack

Dortmund 2019

Essener RRV

Kblner RV

WSV Honnef
Siegburger RV

RV Dorsten

RC Hansa Dortmund
Uerdinger RC

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
RC Germania Dusseldorf
RV Oberhausen
Hiirther RG

RC Hansa Dortmund
Bonner RG
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DRV langstrecke

309 SF 1x A
Platz Zeit

1 00:24:31

2 00:24:48

3 00:24:50

4 00:24:54

5 00:24:58

6 00:24:59

7 00:25:02

8 00:25:04

9 00:25:10
10 00:25:13
11 00:25:15
12 00:25:22
13 00:25:22
14 00:25:24
15 00:25:25
16 00:25:36
17 00:25:38
18 00:25:40
19 00:25:43
20 00:25:44
21 00:25:46
22 00:25:47
23 00:25:47
24 00:25:49
25 00:25:51
26 00:25:52
27 00:25:57
28 00:26:01
29 00:26:02

Startnr. Ruderer
251 Juliane Faralisch
223 Daniela Schultze
247 Frauke Hundeling
230 Marie-Cathérine Arnold
225 Frieda Hdmmerling
224 Franziska Kampmann
222 Annekatrin Thiele
229 Julia Richter
227 Leonie Menzel
239 Sophie Leupold
235 Maren Volz
248 Melanie Goldner
256 Constanze Duell
258 Luisa Neerschulte
238 Ella Reim
349 Marie-Sophie Zeidler
231 Carlotta Nwajide
272 Katharina Bauer
277 Clara Oberdorfer
249 Alyssa Meyer
228 Charlotte Reinhardt
234 Tabea Kuhnert
283 Sarjana Klamp
240 Jette Prehm
266 Lea Dahn
263 Lena Osterkamp
243 Cora Loch
253 Sophie Oksche
269 Mira Moch

Dortmund 2019

Verein

Frankfurter RG Germania
RC Potsdam

Deutscher RC
Hannoverscher RC

RG Germania Kiel

RV Waltrop

SC DHfK Leipzig

RK am Wannsee

RC Germania Diisseldorf
Pirnaer RV

RC Potsdam

RC Potsdam

Minchener RC

RR ETUF Essen
Ruderverein Saarbriicken
Donau-RC Ingolstadt
Deutscher RC

RV Treviris

Ulmer RC Donau

RC Tegel 1886

RV Dorsten

SC Magdeburg
Limburger CIfW

SC Magdeburg

RC Potsdam

Deutscher RC

Mainzer RV

Donau-RC Ingolstadt
Regensburger RK

01.12.2019
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DRV~ langstrecke

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

00:26:04
00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:10
00:26:22
00:26:24
00:26:26
00:26:29
00:26:30
00:26:34
00:26:34
00:26:43
00:26:43
00:26:46
00:26:49
00:26:50
00:26:57
00:26:57
00:26:57
00:26:57
00:27:13
00:27:19
00:27:24
00:28:12
00:28:12

268 Sonja Schlosser
285 Tamara Vukotic
255 Christin Stohner
252 Anna Hartl

278 Hanna Winter

275 Charlotte Hoffmann
261 Lena Hansen

270 Franziska Wittig
244 Klara Thiele

265 Noreen Junges
291 Paula Rossen

241 Johanna Sinkewitz
281 Maike Bottcher
245 Emma van Wachem
246 Annika Steinau
276 Annika Weber
273 Michelle Zehmisch
286 Larissa Schafer
288 Katharina Stamer
293 Franziska Stamer
348 Maren Weber
284 Stina Robbecke
290 Amandine Fleury
279 Helena Zapf

292 Katharina Rogosch

Dortmund 2019

Crefelder RC

SC DHfK Leipzig

ORC Rostock

RC Potsdam

Libecker RG

Verdener RV

RK am Wannsee
Pirnaer RV
Renn-Rugm. Milheim
LRV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
RC Siderelbe Hamburg
Pirnaer RV

LRV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
SC Magdeburg

RC Witten

Renn-Rugm. Miilheim
SC DHfK Leipzig

RK am Baldeneysee

RG Wetzlar

RG Wetzlar
Renn-Rugm. Milheim
Celler RV

RR ETUF Essen

ARC Wiirzburg
Libecker RG
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DRV langstrecke

310SF1xA LG

Platz Zeit
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00:24:44
00:24:52
00:24:59
00:25:01
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:17
00:25:32
00:25:35
00:26:01
00:26:01
00:26:14
00:26:20
00:26:23
00:26:31
00:26:42
00:26:43
00:26:54
00:26:56
00:27:04

Startnr. Ruderer
296 Leonie Pless
299 Ronja Fini Sturm
298 Johanna Reichardt
300 Katrin Thoma
303 Marion Reichardt
301 Luise Asmussen
306 Katrin Volk
309 Elisabeth Mainz
308 Antonia Wuerich
311 Luisa Simon
312 Antonia Michaels
315 Natalie Weber
318 Pia Renner
317 Undine Reichenstein
316 Sophie Bergmann
313 Carina Pollmer
307 Julia Tertilinte
314 Cecilia Sommerfeld
319 Laura Heinemann
320 Eva Hohoff

Dortmund 2019

Verein

Frankfurter RG Germania
RC Havel Brandenburg
SC DHfK Leipzig
Frankfurter RG Germania
SC DHfK Leipzig
Vegesacker RV

Ulmer RC Donau

RU Arkona Berlin

RV Neptun Konstanz
Neukollner RC Berlin

RG HANSA e.V.
Koblenzer RC Rhenania
Crefelder RC

Potsdamer RC Germania
Marburger RV
Ludwigshafener RV

RV Minster

Neusser RV

RR ETUF Essen
Ludwigshafener RV
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DRV~ langstrecke bortmund 2019 ruderiu s\

311JF1xA
Platz Zeit Startnr. Ruderer Verein
1 00:25:25 321 Alexandra Foster RC Meschede
2 00:25:40 323 Lena Wodlke SC Magdeburg
3 00:26:10 325 Luise Bachmann RV Ingelheim
4 00:26:26 335 Johanna Debus RG Heidelberg
5 00:26:31 328 Lena Siekerkotte Kettwiger RG
6 00:26:42 329 Eva Weitzel RV Ems-Jade-Weser / Team Nord West
7 00:26:45 332 Elena Carius SC Magdeburg
8 00:26:46 326 Emilia Fritz Passauer RV
9 00:26:47 338 Lilith Lensing RK am Baldeneysee
10 00:27:18 343 Katja Fillmann Bonner RG
11 00:27:23 334 Miriam Doreen Schmidt Svg. Scharnebeck RA
12 00:27:32 333 Fiona Heidemann Deutscher RC
13 00:28:07 337 Inga Goeritz K6élner RV
14 00:28:07 339 Emilia Greif Bonner RG
15 00:28:11 345 Carla Neumann RV Datteln
16 00:28:18 344 Jana Dirven RC Hansa Dortmund
17 00:28:42 342 Chayenne Kanoneks RV Datteln
18 00:29:09 340 Ronja Svea Wiebe RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten
19 00:42:56 331 Rieke Hilsen TSV Otterndorf/RA

01.12.2019



